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FY 2022 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE  

MEETING SCHEDULE  
(NEW SCHEDULE- Generally, 1st Wednesday of the Month) 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 – 3:30 p.m. 

 

No Meeting in November Due to Thanksgiving Holiday 

 

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 – 9:00 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. 

 

No Meeting in July Due to Summer Holidays 

 

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Meeting Location 

 

October Meeting ONLY:   

Blake Library – Room 202 (Trustees Conference Room) 

2351 SE Monterey Road, Stuart, FL 34996 

 

ALL Other Meetings:   

Wolf High-Technology Center at Indian River State College, Chastain Campus, Room C102 

2400 SE Salerno Road, Stuart, FL 34997 

 

 

Subject to Change with Notice 

 
Updated:  10/2021 


